
ご紹介

製品仕様

製品の特徴
保証期間

9周波数スラスト/9周波数振動/9周波数吸引/加熱

Q/MM01-2020
18歳以上の大人 この製品は、検査後に資格があります

商品名
商品のサイズ
製品資料
ノイズ図
充電モード

製品番号
電源
基準電圧
バッテリー容量

製品の色

MMA-085
ポリマーバッテリー
≤3.7V
≤1800mAh

マスターベーションカップ

282*92.9*90mm
ABS+シリコン+TPE
≤60デシベル
USB充電

実行標準
人々のために

JP

当社の製品を購入して使用していただきありがとうございます。 製品を使用する前に、この
マニュアルを注意深く読んでください 将来の参照に備えるために適切に保管してください。

 USER MANUAL 

Produktsymbol

Produktbetriebsanleitung
1). Long press for 1.5 seconds to turn on/off. After lighting, enter the standby state of sucking and vibrating , press the 
power button to switch the vibration frequency with 9 frequencies.
2). Long press the heating button for 1.5 seconds, turn on/ off the heating function, and enter the heating state after 
lighting. (Suggestion: It is better to heat for 10 minutes in advance).Long press to turn off.
3). After the power button lights on, enter the standby state, press the sucking button to switch the frequency with9 
frequencies.Long press to turn off.
4). Long press the thrusting button for 1.5 seconds, turn on/ off the thrusting function, press the power button to switch 
the thrusting frequency with 9 frequencies.Long press to turn off.
5). LCD digital display : when switch the function of thrusting and sucking, the number displays the current frequency of 
vibrating and sucking.

Vorsichtsmaßnahmen

DE

① Stromversorgung, Vibrationstaste

② Heizknopf
③ Saugenknopf
④ Schalttaste
⑤ Frequenzanzeige
⑥ DC -Ladeanschluss
⑦ 4d künstliche Vagina

PRODUCT ICON

Product operation guide
1). Long press for 1.5 seconds to turn on/off. After lighting, enter the standby state of sucking and vibrating , press the 
power button to switch the vibration frequency with 9 frequencies.
2). Long press the heating button for 1.5 seconds, turn on/ off the heating function, and enter the heating state after 
lighting. (Suggestion: It is better to heat for 10 minutes in advance).Long press to turn off.
3). After the power button lights on, enter the standby state, press the sucking button to switch the frequency with9 
frequencies.Long press to turn off.
4). Long press the thrusting button for 1.5 seconds, turn on/ off the thrusting function, press the power button to switch 
the thrusting frequency with 9 frequencies.Long press to turn off.
5). LCD digital display : when switch the function of thrusting and sucking, the number displays the current frequency of 
vibrating and sucking.

lntroduction

product properties

Product function

Masturbation cup

9 frequency thrusting/9 frequency vibration/9 frequency sucking/heating

ABS+silicone+TPE
≤ 60 decibels
USB charging

≤3.7V
≤1800mAh

MMA-085
Polymer battery

Warranty 24 months

Length : 282*92.9*90mm

Q/MM01-2020
Adults

Precautions
1. This product has a built-in polymer battery, the battery cannot be disassembled by yourself. Please do 
not disassemble it by yourself to avoid to damage the product.
2.After using, please placed it in a dry and ventilated place, out of reach of children.
3.If you feel uncomfortable during using, please stop using this product immediately. Please check the 
product regularly , and stop using it immediately if any damage is found.
4.The product has a built-in battery, please do not throw it away casually when it is no longer in use.
5.Do not let the battery touch metal objects (including coins) ,avoid short circuit, discharge, heat or leakage 
of the battery
6. Please use the charger that match the parameter matching to avoid affecting the service life of the 
battery and the product destruction
7. In order to extend the battery life to ensure the charging effect, we recommend that you charge it before 
the function of this appliance is obviously weakened.

1. Ce produit a une batterie polymère intégrée, la batterie ne peut pas être démontée par vous-même. 
Veuillez ne pas le démonter par vous-même pour éviter d'endommager le produit.
2.Après d'utiliser, veuillez le placer dans un endroit sec et ventilé, hors de portée des enfants.
3.Si vous vous sentez mal à l'aise pendant l'utilisation, veuillez arrêter d'utiliser ce produit immédiatement. 
Veuillez vérifier régulièrement le produit et arrêtez de l'utiliser immédiatement si des dommages sont 
trouvés.
4.Le produit a une batterie intégrée, veuillez ne pas le jeter avec désinvolture lorsqu'il n'est plus utilisé.
5. Ne laissez pas la batterie toucher les objets métalliques (y compris les pièces), évitez les court-circuits, la 
décharge, la chaleur ou la fuite de la batterie
6. Veuillez utiliser le chargeur qui correspond à la correspondance des paramètres pour éviter d'affecter la 
durée de vie de la batterie et la destruction du produit
7. Afin d'étendre la durée de vie de la batterie pour garantir l'effet de charge, nous vous recommandons de 
le charger avant que la fonction de cet appareil ne soit évidemment affaiblie.

1. Dieses Produkt verfügt über eine eingebaute Polymerbatterie, die Batterie kann nicht selbst zerlegt werden. 
Bitte zerlegen Sie es nicht alleine, um zu vermeiden, dass das Produkt beschädigt wird.
2. Nachdem Sie es verwendet haben, platzieren Sie es an einem trockenen und belüfteten Ort außerhalb der 
Reichweite von Kindern.
3. Wenn Sie sich während der Verwendung unwohl fühlen, hören Sie bitte auf, dieses Produkt sofort zu 
verwenden. Bitte überprüfen Sie das Produkt regelmäßig und verwenden Sie es sofort, wenn Schäden 
festgestellt werden.
4.Das Produkt verfügt über eine eingebaute Batterie. Bitte werfen Sie es nicht beiläufig weg, wenn es nicht mehr 
verwendet wird.
5. Lassen Sie die Batterie nicht Metallobjekte (einschließlich Münzen) berühren, Kurzschluss, Entladung, Wärme 
oder Leckage der Batterie vermeiden
S.
7. Um die Akkulaufzeit zu verlängern, um den Ladeeffekt zu gewährleisten, empfehlen wir Ihnen, sie zu 
berechnen, bevor die Funktion dieses Geräts offensichtlich geschwächt wird.

Thank you for purchasing and using our products. Please read this manual carefully 
before using the product, and keep it in a safe place for future reference.

ENEN

product name

Product Size

Product material

Noise figure

Charging Mode

Item No.

Power supply

Standard Voltage

Battery Capacity

Product color

Executive 

For the crowd

Guía de operación del producto
1). Presione larga durante 1.5 segundos para encenderse/apagar. Después de la iluminación, ingrese el estado de 
absorción y vibración en espera, presione el botón de encendido para cambiar la frecuencia de vibración con 9 
frecuencias.
2). Presione a largo plazo el botón de calefacción durante 1.5 segundos, encienda/ apagar la función de calefacción e 
ingrese el estado de calefacción después de la iluminación. (Sugerencia: es mejor calentar con 10 minutos de 
anticipación). Presione largo para apagar.
3). Después de que el botón de encendido se encienda, ingrese al estado de espera, presione el botón de chupación 
para cambiar la frecuencia con 9 frecuencias. Long Presione para apagar.
4). Presione a largo plazo el botón de empuje durante 1.5 segundos, encienda/ apagar la función de empuje, presione 
el botón de encendido para cambiar la frecuencia de empuje con 9 frecuencias.
5). Pantalla digital LCD: cuando cambia la función del empuje y la chupación, el número muestra la frecuencia actual 
de vibrar y chupar.

ES

Aviso de uso
1. Lea este manual de producto cuidadosamente antes de usar. Siga las instrucciones en el 
manual de instrucciones al uso.
2. Cargue el producto para el primer uso.
3. Este producto está prohibido ser utilizado por menores menores de 18 años.
4. Mantenga el producto limpio después de su uso. Este producto es un producto de silicona, 
por favor no use limpiadores de corrosivo para limpiarlo

propiedades del producto

Función del producto
9 Vibración de frecuencia de frecuencia/9 Vibración de frecuencia/9 Sucking/
calefacción de frecuencia

Garantía 24 mesesQ/MM01-2020
Adulto

nombre del producto

Tamaño del producto

Material del producto

Figura de ruido

Modo de carga

copa de masturbación

Longitud: 282*92.9*90mm

ABS+Silicona+TPE

≤ 60 decibelios

Carga USB

MMA-085

Batería de polímero

≤3.7V

≤1800 mAh

Artículo No.

Fuente de alimentación

Voltaje estándar

Capacidad de la batería

Color del producto

Ejecutivo

Para la multitud

① Pulsante di potenza, vibrazione

② pulsante di riscaldamento

③ Pulsante succhiare

④ pulsante di spinta

⑤ Visualizzazione della frequenza

⑥ Porta di ricarica DC

⑦ Vagina artificiale 4D

Guida al funzionamento del prodotto
1). Pressa lunga per 1,5 secondi per attivare/spegnere. Dopo l'illuminazione, inserisci lo stato di standby di succhiare 
e vibrare, premere il pulsante di accensione per cambiare la frequenza di vibrazione con 9 frequenze.
2). Premere a lungo il pulsante di riscaldamento per 1,5 secondi, attivare/ disattivare la funzione di riscaldamento e 
inserire lo stato di riscaldamento dopo l'illuminazione. (Suggerimento: è meglio riscaldare per 10 minuti in anticipo). 
Premere per spegnere.
3). Dopo aver acceso il pulsante di accensione, inserisci lo stato di standby, premere il pulsante di suzione per 
cambiare la frequenza con le frequenze9. Premere per disattivare.
4). Premere a lungo il pulsante di spinta per 1,5 secondi, attivare/ disattivare la funzione di spinta, premere il pulsante 
di accensione per cambiare la frequenza di spinta con 9 frequenze. Premere per disattivare.
5). Display digitale LCD: quando si cambia la funzione di spinta e succhiare, il numero visualizza la frequenza corrente 
di vibrazione e succhiare.

Proprietà del prodotto

Avviso di utilizzo

Funzione del prodotto 9 Frequenza di spinta/9 vibrazione di frequenza/9 Risultazione/riscaldamento Frequenza

Garanzia 24 mesiQ/MM01-2020
Adulti

1. Leggi attentamente questo manuale del prodotto prima dell'uso. Seguire le istruzioni nel 
manuale di istruzioni per l'uso.
2. Si prega di caricare il prodotto per il primo utilizzo.
3. Questo prodotto è vietato essere utilizzato da minori di età inferiore ai 18 anni.
4. Mantieni il prodotto pulito dopo l'uso. Questo prodotto è un prodotto in silicone, per favore non 
utilizzare detergenti corrosivi per pulirlo

ITA

nome del prodotto

Taglia del prodotto

Materiale del prodotto

Figura del rumore

Modalità di ricarica

Coppa per masturbazione

Lunghezza: 282*92.9*90mm

ABS+silicone+TPE

≤ 60 decibel

Carica USB

MMA-085

Batteria polimerica

≤3,7V

≤1800 mAh

Oggetto numero.

Alimentazione elettrica

Tensione standard

Capacità della batteria

Colore del prodotto

Esecutivo

Per la folla
1、USER MANUAL

7、用户手册

2、BENUTZERHANDBUCH
3、MANUEL DE L'UTILISATEUR

4、MANUAL DE USUARIO
5、MANUALE D'USO

6、ユーザーマニュアル

Icona del prodotto
① Potencia, botón de vibración

② Botón de calefacción

③ Botón de chupación

④ Botón de empuje

⑤ Visualización de frecuencia

⑥ Puerto de carga DC

⑦ 4d vagina artificial

Ícono del producto

Einführung

Produkteigenschaften

Vielen Dank für den Kauf und die Verwendung unserer Produkte. Bitte lesen Sie dieses Handbuch 
sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Produkt verwenden, und behalten Sie es an einem sicheren Ort für 
zukünftige Referenzen.

DE

PRODUCT ICON

Guide de fonctionnement du produit
1). Appuyez sur une longue pression pendant 1,5 seconde pour activer / désactiver. Après l'éclairage, entrez 
dans l'état de veille de la succion et de la vibration, appuyez sur le bouton d'alimentation pour commuter 
la fréquence de vibration avec 9 fréquences.
2). Appuyez longtemps sur le bouton de chauffage pendant 1,5 seconde, allumez / désactivez la fonction de 
chauffage et entrez l'état de chauffage après l'éclairage. (Suggestion: il est préférable de chauffer pendant 
10 minutes à l'avance).
3). Une fois le bouton d'alimentation allumé, entrez l'état de veille, appuyez sur le bouton de suceur pour 
changer la fréquence avec 9 fréquences.
4). Appuyez longtemps sur le bouton de poussée pendant 1,5 seconde, allumez / désactivez la fonction de 
poussée, appuyez sur le bouton d'alimentation pour commuter la fréquence de poussée avec 9 fréquences.
5). Affichage numérique LCD: Lors de la fonction de la fonction de la poussée et de la succion, le nombre 
affiche la fréquence actuelle de vibration et de succion.

Précautions

FR 

① Power, bouton de vibration
② Bouton de chauffage
③ bouton de suceur
④ Bouton de poussée
⑤ Affichage de la fréquence
⑥ Port de charge CC
⑦ 4d Vagin artificiel

introduction

Propriétés du produit

Fonction du produit

Coupe de masturbation

9 Fréquence Thrust / 9 VIBRATIONS DE FRÉQUENCE / 9 SUCKING / 
CHAUFFICATION DE FRÉQUENCE

ABS+silicone+TPE

≤ 60 décibels

Charge USB

≤3.7V
≤1800mAh

MMA-085
Batterie en polymère

garantie 24mois

Longueur: 282*92.9*90mm

Q/MM01-2020

Adults

Merci d'avoir acheté et utilisé nos produits. Veuillez lire attentivement ce manuel 
avant d'utiliser le produit et le garder dans un endroit sûr pour référence future.

FR

nom de produit

Taille du produit

Matériel produit

Silhouette

Mode de charge

Numéro d'article

Source de courant

Tension nominale

Capacité de la batterie

Couleur du produit 

Exécutif

Pour la foule

介绍
感谢您购买和使用本公司产品。使用产品前请仔细阅读本手册，并将其
妥善保管，以备将来参考。

产品属性
产品名称
产品尺寸
产品材质
噪音指数
充电方式
产品功能

供电方式
标准电压
电池容量
产品颜色

保 修 期
9频伸动/9频震动/9频吮吸/加温

ABS+硅胶+TPE
≤ 60分贝
USB充电

≤3.7V
≤1800mAh

聚合物电池
产品编号 MMA-085

24个月

282*92.9*90mm

Q/MM01-2020
18周岁以上成年人 本产品经检验合格允许出厂

执行标准
适用人群

狂飙4代

CN

产品示意图

产品操作指南
1).长按1.5秒开机/关机，亮灯后，进入待机状态。点按开启震动，再次点按电源键，切换震动频率，共9
频变化。
2).开启电源，亮灯后，点按加热键，开始发热，进入加热状态。(建议：使用前先加热10分钟体验更佳)。
长按关闭加热。
3).开启电源，亮灯后，点按吮吸键，启动吮吸功能，点按切换吮吸频率，共9频变化。长按关闭吮吸。
4).开启电源，亮灯后，点按伸缩键，启动伸缩功能，点按切换伸缩频率，共9频变化。长按关闭伸缩。
5).频率数字显示屏，切换伸缩，吮吸频率时，显示屏数字变化，显示当前伸缩，吮吸功能频率。

注意事项
1、本产品内置聚合物电池，电池不可自行拆卸，请勿自行拆卸以免
对产品造成毁坏。
2、本产品使用后，应放置在干燥通风处、避免儿童接触。
3、使用过程中如有不适,请立停用本品。须定期检查产品是否损坏发现损坏时应立即停止使用。
4、产品内置电池，不再使用时请勿随意丢弃。注意要保护环境。
5.请勿让电池接触金属物体(包括硬币)，以免电池发生短路、放电、发热或渗漏。
3.请使用参数匹配的充电器充电，以免影响电池使用寿命导致产品毁坏
4.为了延长电池寿命保证充电效果我们建议您在本器具功能明显减弱前就进行充电。

CN

①电源/震动键
② 加热键
③吮吸键
④伸缩键
⑤频率数显
⑥DC充电端口
⑦4D肉感通道

製品ボタンの説明

製品操作ガイド
1）。オン/オフにするには、1.5秒間ロングプレスします。照明後、吸うと振動のスタンバイ状態を入力して、電
源ボタンを押して9周波数で振動周波数を切り替えます。
2）。加熱ボタンを1.5秒間押し、加熱機能をオン/オフにし、照明後に加熱状態に入ります。 （提案：10分前に加
熱する方が良い）。
3）。電源ボタンが点灯したら、スタンバイ状態を入力し、吸盤ボタンを押して周波数を9周波数で切り替えます
。
4）。スラストボタンを1.5秒間押し、スラスト関数をオン/オフにし、電源ボタンを押して9周波数でスラスト周波
数を切り替えます。
5）。 LCDデジタルディスプレイ：スラストと吸盤の関数を切り替えると、数値には振動と吸盤の現在の頻度が表
示されます。

予防
1.この製品にはポリマーバッテリーが組み込まれており、バッテリーを自分で分解することはできません。製品を
損傷することを避けるために、自分でそれを分解しないでください。
2.使用後、子供の手の届かないところにある乾燥した換気のある場所に置いてください。
3.使用中に不快感を覚える場合は、すぐにこの製品の使用を停止してください。製品を定期的に確認し、損傷が見
つかった場合はすぐに使用を停止してください。
4.製品にはバッテリーが組み込まれています。使用していないときは、さりげなく捨てないでください。
5.バッテリーに金属オブジェクト（コインを含む）に触れないで、バッテリーの短絡、放電、熱、または漏れを避
けないでください
6.パラメーターマッチングに一致する充電器を使用して、バッテリーのサービス寿命と製品の破壊に影響を与えな
いようにしてください
7。充電効果を確保するためにバッテリー寿命を延ばすために、このアプライアンスの機能が明らかに弱体化する
前に充電することをお勧めします。

JP

①パワー、振動ボタン
②加熱ボタン
③吸引ボタン
④ボタンを押します
⑤LCDデジタルディスプレイ
⑥充電ポート
⑦4D肉感チャンネル 7
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① Power, vibration button
②  Heating button
③ Sucking button
④ Thrusting  button
⑤ Display of frequency
⑥ DC Charging Port
⑦ 4D artificial vagina
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1、Remove the cover,twist and loosen the sheath,and take out the TPE。
2、Take out the inner vibrating egg from the TPE。
3、Rinse and clean the TPE。
4、Evaporate water stains with towel or tissue。
5、Reassemable the vibrating egg into the TPE 。
6、Reassemable the TPE into the main body, twist and tighten the sheath and install the 
cover。

1 、 Retirez le couvercle, tournez et desserrez la gaine, et retirez le TPE。
2 、 Sortez l'œuf vibrant intérieur du TPE。
3 、 rincer et nettoyer le TPE。
4 、 Évaporer les taches d'eau avec une serviette ou un tissu。
5 、 Risémit l'œuf vibrant dans le TPE。
6 、 Réviser le TPE dans le corps principal, tordre et serrer la gaine et installer le couvercle。

1 、 Entfernen Sie die Abdeckung, drehen Sie und lockern Sie die Hülle und nehmen Sie 
die TPE heraus.。
2 、 das innere vibrierende Ei aus dem TPE herausnehmen。
3 、 Spülen und Reinigen Sie die TPE。
4 、 Verdunstung Wasserflecken mit Handtuch oder Gewebe。
5 、 Nachsicht das vibrierende Ei in die TPE。
6 、 Nachversetzt das TPE in den Hauptkörper, drehen Sie die Hülle und ziehen Sie die 
Abdeckung an。 an.

1、 coverカバーを取り外し、鞘をねじって緩め、TPEを取り出します。
2、はTPEから内側の振動卵を取り出します。
3 、TPEをすすぐして掃除する
4、-タオルまたは組織で水の汚れを蒸発させる。
5、は、振動する卵をTPEに再評価できます。
6、メインボディにTPEを再評価でき、シースをひねって締め、カバーを取り付けます。

Package Contents Masturbation cup*1  Charging cable*1 Instruction manual*1

Clean and store

1、lf lubricant or dirt adheres to the product, wipe with a soft cloth soaked and wrung 
out.Please clean it with mild soap or neutral detergent.
2、The product body is not waterproof, do not rinse it under water. 
3、Do not wash it with hot water and do not boil it.
4、Do not clean it with Banana oil, benzene, alcohol and other solvents which may  
causeproduct deformation and discoloration. 
5、lt is recommended to apply talcum powder to the TPE cup to prolong its service life.
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包装内容 主机*1          说明书*1        充电线 *1     

清洁和储存

1、TPE请用温和的肥皂水或中性洗涤剂和清水清洁。如果润滑液或污垢粘附在产品上，请用毛
巾或纸巾擦拭。
2、产品主机不防水，不要在水下冲洗。
3、不要用热水洗涤，不要煮沸。
4、不要用香蕉油，苯，酒精和其他可能导致TPE变形和变色的溶剂清洁。
5、建议将滑石粉涂在TPE杯中以延长其使用寿命。

1、取下盖子，拆卸入口TPE部件，取出内部TPE软胶。
2、取出TPE软胶内部震动跳蛋。
3、清洗清洁TPE软胶。
4、用毛巾或纸巾擦干TPE软胶上面的水渍。
5、震动跳蛋塞进，TPE软胶固定孔里。
6、把TPE软胶装进主机内，组装入口TPE部件和盖子。

Product function

Masturbationstasse

9 Frequenzschub/9 Frequenzschwingung/9 Frequenzsauge/Erhitzen

ABS+Silikon+TPE
≤ 60 Dezibel
USB -Ladung

≤3.7V
≤1800mAh

MMA-085
Polymer battery

Garantie 24 Monate

Länge: 282*92.9*90mm

Q/MM01-2020
Erwachsene

Produktname

Produktgröße

Produktmaterial

Rauschfigur

Lademodus

Art.-Nr.

Stromversorgung

Nennspannung

Batteriekapazität

Produktfarbe

Executive

Für die Menge

梱包内容 オナカップ*1      充電ケーブル*1           取扱説明書*1

清潔で保管します

1、は、潤滑剤または汚れが製品に付着し、柔らかい布で浸して絞り出して拭いてください。軽度の
石鹸または中性洗剤で掃除してください。
2、製品ボディは防水ではなく、水中で洗い流さないでください。 
3、湯で洗わないでください。沸騰しないでください。
4、は、変形と変色を引き起こす可能性のあるバナナオイル、ベンゼン、アルコール、その他の溶媒
でそれをきれいにしないでください。 
5 、LTは、TPEカップにタルカムパウダーを塗って、そのサービス寿命を延ばすことをお勧めします
。

Packungsinhalt Masturbationstasse*1 Ladekabel*1 Bedienungsanleitung*1

Reinigen und lagern

1 、 LF -Schmiermittel oder Schmutz haftet am Produkt an, wischen Sie mit einem weichen Tuch ein, das 
eingeweicht und ausstrahlen. Bitte reinigen Sie es mit milder Seife oder neutralem Reinigungsmittel.
2 、 Die Produktkörper ist nicht wasserdicht, spülen Sie ihn nicht unter Wasser ab. 
3 、 Waschen Sie es nicht mit heißem Wasser und kochen Sie es nicht.
4 、 Reinigen Sie es nicht mit Bananenöl, Benzol, Alkohol und anderen Lösungsmitteln, die Verformungen 
und Verfärbungen verursachen können. 
5 、Es wird empfohlen, Talkumpulver auf den TPE -Cup anzuwenden, um das Lebensdauer zu verlängern.

Contenus du paquet Tasse de masturbation*1 Câble de chargement*1 Manuel d'instructions*1

Nettoyer et stocker

1 、 LF LUBRICANT OU DRITE ADHENDE LE PRODUIT, ELITE avec un tissu doux trempé et 
exprimé.Veuillez-le avec du savon doux ou un détergent neutre.
2 、 Le corps du produit n'est pas étanche, ne le rince pas sous l'eau.
3 、 Ne le lavez pas à l'eau chaude et ne le faites pas bouillir.
4 、 Ne le nettoyez pas avec l'huile de bananier, le benzène, l'alcool et d'autres solvants 
qui peuvent provoquer la déformation et la décoloration.
5 、 LT est recommandé d'appliquer la poudre de talc sur la tasse TPE pour prolonger sa 
durée de vie.

contenidos del paquete Copa de masturbación*1 Cable de carga*1 Manual de instrucciones*1 Contenuto del pacco Coppa di masturbazione*1 cavo di ricarica*1 Manuale di istruzioni*1

ご紹介

製品仕様

製品の特徴
保証期間

9周波数スラスト/9周波数振動/9周波数吸引/加熱

Q/MM01-2020
18歳以上の大人 この製品は、検査後に資格があります

商品名
商品のサイズ
製品資料
ノイズ図
充電モード

製品番号
電源
基準電圧
バッテリー容量

製品の色

MMA-085
ポリマーバッテリー
≤3.7V
≤1800mAh

マスターベーションカップ

282*92.9*90mm
ABS+シリコン+TPE
≤60デシベル
USB充電

実行標準
人々のために

JP

当社の製品を購入して使用していただきありがとうございます。 製品を使用する前に、この
マニュアルを注意深く読んでください 将来の参照に備えるために適切に保管してください。

 USER MANUAL 

Produktsymbol

Produktbetriebsanleitung
1). Long press for 1.5 seconds to turn on/off. After lighting, enter the standby state of sucking and vibrating , press the 
power button to switch the vibration frequency with 9 frequencies.
2). Long press the heating button for 1.5 seconds, turn on/ off the heating function, and enter the heating state after 
lighting. (Suggestion: It is better to heat for 10 minutes in advance).Long press to turn off.
3). After the power button lights on, enter the standby state, press the sucking button to switch the frequency with9 
frequencies.Long press to turn off.
4). Long press the thrusting button for 1.5 seconds, turn on/ off the thrusting function, press the power button to switch 
the thrusting frequency with 9 frequencies.Long press to turn off.
5). LCD digital display : when switch the function of thrusting and sucking, the number displays the current frequency of 
vibrating and sucking.

Vorsichtsmaßnahmen

DE

① Stromversorgung, Vibrationstaste

② Heizknopf
③ Saugenknopf
④ Schalttaste
⑤ Frequenzanzeige
⑥ DC -Ladeanschluss
⑦ 4d künstliche Vagina

PRODUCT ICON

Product operation guide
1). Long press for 1.5 seconds to turn on/off. After lighting, enter the standby state of sucking and vibrating , press the 
power button to switch the vibration frequency with 9 frequencies.
2). Long press the heating button for 1.5 seconds, turn on/ off the heating function, and enter the heating state after 
lighting. (Suggestion: It is better to heat for 10 minutes in advance).Long press to turn off.
3). After the power button lights on, enter the standby state, press the sucking button to switch the frequency with9 
frequencies.Long press to turn off.
4). Long press the thrusting button for 1.5 seconds, turn on/ off the thrusting function, press the power button to switch 
the thrusting frequency with 9 frequencies.Long press to turn off.
5). LCD digital display : when switch the function of thrusting and sucking, the number displays the current frequency of 
vibrating and sucking.

lntroduction

product properties

Product function

Masturbation cup

9 frequency thrusting/9 frequency vibration/9 frequency sucking/heating

ABS+silicone+TPE
≤ 60 decibels
USB charging

≤3.7V
≤1800mAh

MMA-085
Polymer battery

Warranty 24 months

Length : 282*92.9*90mm

Q/MM01-2020
Adults

Precautions
1. This product has a built-in polymer battery, the battery cannot be disassembled by yourself. Please do 
not disassemble it by yourself to avoid to damage the product.
2.After using, please placed it in a dry and ventilated place, out of reach of children.
3.If you feel uncomfortable during using, please stop using this product immediately. Please check the 
product regularly , and stop using it immediately if any damage is found.
4.The product has a built-in battery, please do not throw it away casually when it is no longer in use.
5.Do not let the battery touch metal objects (including coins) ,avoid short circuit, discharge, heat or leakage 
of the battery
6. Please use the charger that match the parameter matching to avoid affecting the service life of the 
battery and the product destruction
7. In order to extend the battery life to ensure the charging effect, we recommend that you charge it before 
the function of this appliance is obviously weakened.

1. Ce produit a une batterie polymère intégrée, la batterie ne peut pas être démontée par vous-même. 
Veuillez ne pas le démonter par vous-même pour éviter d'endommager le produit.
2.Après d'utiliser, veuillez le placer dans un endroit sec et ventilé, hors de portée des enfants.
3.Si vous vous sentez mal à l'aise pendant l'utilisation, veuillez arrêter d'utiliser ce produit immédiatement. 
Veuillez vérifier régulièrement le produit et arrêtez de l'utiliser immédiatement si des dommages sont 
trouvés.
4.Le produit a une batterie intégrée, veuillez ne pas le jeter avec désinvolture lorsqu'il n'est plus utilisé.
5. Ne laissez pas la batterie toucher les objets métalliques (y compris les pièces), évitez les court-circuits, la 
décharge, la chaleur ou la fuite de la batterie
6. Veuillez utiliser le chargeur qui correspond à la correspondance des paramètres pour éviter d'affecter la 
durée de vie de la batterie et la destruction du produit
7. Afin d'étendre la durée de vie de la batterie pour garantir l'effet de charge, nous vous recommandons de 
le charger avant que la fonction de cet appareil ne soit évidemment affaiblie.

1. Dieses Produkt verfügt über eine eingebaute Polymerbatterie, die Batterie kann nicht selbst zerlegt werden. 
Bitte zerlegen Sie es nicht alleine, um zu vermeiden, dass das Produkt beschädigt wird.
2. Nachdem Sie es verwendet haben, platzieren Sie es an einem trockenen und belüfteten Ort außerhalb der 
Reichweite von Kindern.
3. Wenn Sie sich während der Verwendung unwohl fühlen, hören Sie bitte auf, dieses Produkt sofort zu 
verwenden. Bitte überprüfen Sie das Produkt regelmäßig und verwenden Sie es sofort, wenn Schäden 
festgestellt werden.
4.Das Produkt verfügt über eine eingebaute Batterie. Bitte werfen Sie es nicht beiläufig weg, wenn es nicht mehr 
verwendet wird.
5. Lassen Sie die Batterie nicht Metallobjekte (einschließlich Münzen) berühren, Kurzschluss, Entladung, Wärme 
oder Leckage der Batterie vermeiden
S.
7. Um die Akkulaufzeit zu verlängern, um den Ladeeffekt zu gewährleisten, empfehlen wir Ihnen, sie zu 
berechnen, bevor die Funktion dieses Geräts offensichtlich geschwächt wird.

Thank you for purchasing and using our products. Please read this manual carefully 
before using the product, and keep it in a safe place for future reference.

ENEN

product name

Product Size

Product material

Noise figure

Charging Mode

Item No.

Power supply

Standard Voltage

Battery Capacity

Product color

Executive 

For the crowd

Guía de operación del producto
1). Presione larga durante 1.5 segundos para encenderse/apagar. Después de la iluminación, ingrese el estado de 
absorción y vibración en espera, presione el botón de encendido para cambiar la frecuencia de vibración con 9 
frecuencias.
2). Presione a largo plazo el botón de calefacción durante 1.5 segundos, encienda/ apagar la función de calefacción e 
ingrese el estado de calefacción después de la iluminación. (Sugerencia: es mejor calentar con 10 minutos de 
anticipación). Presione largo para apagar.
3). Después de que el botón de encendido se encienda, ingrese al estado de espera, presione el botón de chupación 
para cambiar la frecuencia con 9 frecuencias. Long Presione para apagar.
4). Presione a largo plazo el botón de empuje durante 1.5 segundos, encienda/ apagar la función de empuje, presione 
el botón de encendido para cambiar la frecuencia de empuje con 9 frecuencias.
5). Pantalla digital LCD: cuando cambia la función del empuje y la chupación, el número muestra la frecuencia actual 
de vibrar y chupar.

ES

Aviso de uso
1. Lea este manual de producto cuidadosamente antes de usar. Siga las instrucciones en el 
manual de instrucciones al uso.
2. Cargue el producto para el primer uso.
3. Este producto está prohibido ser utilizado por menores menores de 18 años.
4. Mantenga el producto limpio después de su uso. Este producto es un producto de silicona, 
por favor no use limpiadores de corrosivo para limpiarlo

propiedades del producto

Función del producto
9 Vibración de frecuencia de frecuencia/9 Vibración de frecuencia/9 Sucking/
calefacción de frecuencia

Garantía 24 mesesQ/MM01-2020
Adulto

nombre del producto

Tamaño del producto

Material del producto

Figura de ruido

Modo de carga

copa de masturbación

Longitud: 282*92.9*90mm

ABS+Silicona+TPE

≤ 60 decibelios

Carga USB

MMA-085

Batería de polímero

≤3.7V

≤1800 mAh

Artículo No.

Fuente de alimentación

Voltaje estándar

Capacidad de la batería

Color del producto

Ejecutivo

Para la multitud

① Pulsante di potenza, vibrazione

② pulsante di riscaldamento

③ Pulsante succhiare

④ pulsante di spinta

⑤ Visualizzazione della frequenza

⑥ Porta di ricarica DC

⑦ Vagina artificiale 4D

Guida al funzionamento del prodotto
1). Pressa lunga per 1,5 secondi per attivare/spegnere. Dopo l'illuminazione, inserisci lo stato di standby di succhiare 
e vibrare, premere il pulsante di accensione per cambiare la frequenza di vibrazione con 9 frequenze.
2). Premere a lungo il pulsante di riscaldamento per 1,5 secondi, attivare/ disattivare la funzione di riscaldamento e 
inserire lo stato di riscaldamento dopo l'illuminazione. (Suggerimento: è meglio riscaldare per 10 minuti in anticipo). 
Premere per spegnere.
3). Dopo aver acceso il pulsante di accensione, inserisci lo stato di standby, premere il pulsante di suzione per 
cambiare la frequenza con le frequenze9. Premere per disattivare.
4). Premere a lungo il pulsante di spinta per 1,5 secondi, attivare/ disattivare la funzione di spinta, premere il pulsante 
di accensione per cambiare la frequenza di spinta con 9 frequenze. Premere per disattivare.
5). Display digitale LCD: quando si cambia la funzione di spinta e succhiare, il numero visualizza la frequenza corrente 
di vibrazione e succhiare.

Proprietà del prodotto

Avviso di utilizzo

Funzione del prodotto 9 Frequenza di spinta/9 vibrazione di frequenza/9 Risultazione/riscaldamento Frequenza

Garanzia 24 mesiQ/MM01-2020
Adulti

1. Leggi attentamente questo manuale del prodotto prima dell'uso. Seguire le istruzioni nel 
manuale di istruzioni per l'uso.
2. Si prega di caricare il prodotto per il primo utilizzo.
3. Questo prodotto è vietato essere utilizzato da minori di età inferiore ai 18 anni.
4. Mantieni il prodotto pulito dopo l'uso. Questo prodotto è un prodotto in silicone, per favore non 
utilizzare detergenti corrosivi per pulirlo

ITA

nome del prodotto

Taglia del prodotto

Materiale del prodotto

Figura del rumore

Modalità di ricarica

Coppa per masturbazione

Lunghezza: 282*92.9*90mm

ABS+silicone+TPE

≤ 60 decibel

Carica USB

MMA-085

Batteria polimerica

≤3,7V

≤1800 mAh

Oggetto numero.

Alimentazione elettrica

Tensione standard

Capacità della batteria

Colore del prodotto

Esecutivo

Per la folla
1、USER MANUAL

7、用户手册

2、BENUTZERHANDBUCH
3、MANUEL DE L'UTILISATEUR

4、MANUAL DE USUARIO
5、MANUALE D'USO

6、ユーザーマニュアル

Icona del prodotto
① Potencia, botón de vibración

② Botón de calefacción

③ Botón de chupación

④ Botón de empuje

⑤ Visualización de frecuencia

⑥ Puerto de carga DC

⑦ 4d vagina artificial

Ícono del producto

Einführung

Produkteigenschaften

Vielen Dank für den Kauf und die Verwendung unserer Produkte. Bitte lesen Sie dieses Handbuch 
sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Produkt verwenden, und behalten Sie es an einem sicheren Ort für 
zukünftige Referenzen.

DE

PRODUCT ICON

Guide de fonctionnement du produit
1). Appuyez sur une longue pression pendant 1,5 seconde pour activer / désactiver. Après l'éclairage, entrez 
dans l'état de veille de la succion et de la vibration, appuyez sur le bouton d'alimentation pour commuter 
la fréquence de vibration avec 9 fréquences.
2). Appuyez longtemps sur le bouton de chauffage pendant 1,5 seconde, allumez / désactivez la fonction de 
chauffage et entrez l'état de chauffage après l'éclairage. (Suggestion: il est préférable de chauffer pendant 
10 minutes à l'avance).
3). Une fois le bouton d'alimentation allumé, entrez l'état de veille, appuyez sur le bouton de suceur pour 
changer la fréquence avec 9 fréquences.
4). Appuyez longtemps sur le bouton de poussée pendant 1,5 seconde, allumez / désactivez la fonction de 
poussée, appuyez sur le bouton d'alimentation pour commuter la fréquence de poussée avec 9 fréquences.
5). Affichage numérique LCD: Lors de la fonction de la fonction de la poussée et de la succion, le nombre 
affiche la fréquence actuelle de vibration et de succion.

Précautions

FR 

① Power, bouton de vibration
② Bouton de chauffage
③ bouton de suceur
④ Bouton de poussée
⑤ Affichage de la fréquence
⑥ Port de charge CC
⑦ 4d Vagin artificiel

introduction

Propriétés du produit

Fonction du produit

Coupe de masturbation

9 Fréquence Thrust / 9 VIBRATIONS DE FRÉQUENCE / 9 SUCKING / 
CHAUFFICATION DE FRÉQUENCE

ABS+silicone+TPE

≤ 60 décibels

Charge USB

≤3.7V
≤1800mAh

MMA-085
Batterie en polymère

garantie 24mois

Longueur: 282*92.9*90mm

Q/MM01-2020

Adults

Merci d'avoir acheté et utilisé nos produits. Veuillez lire attentivement ce manuel 
avant d'utiliser le produit et le garder dans un endroit sûr pour référence future.

FR

nom de produit

Taille du produit

Matériel produit

Silhouette

Mode de charge

Numéro d'article

Source de courant

Tension nominale

Capacité de la batterie

Couleur du produit 

Exécutif

Pour la foule

介绍
感谢您购买和使用本公司产品。使用产品前请仔细阅读本手册，并将其
妥善保管，以备将来参考。

产品属性
产品名称
产品尺寸
产品材质
噪音指数
充电方式
产品功能

供电方式
标准电压
电池容量
产品颜色

保 修 期
9频伸动/9频震动/9频吮吸/加温

ABS+硅胶+TPE
≤ 60分贝
USB充电

≤3.7V
≤1800mAh

聚合物电池
产品编号 MMA-085

24个月

282*92.9*90mm

Q/MM01-2020
18周岁以上成年人 本产品经检验合格允许出厂

执行标准
适用人群

狂飙4代

CN

产品示意图

产品操作指南
1).长按1.5秒开机/关机，亮灯后，进入待机状态。点按开启震动，再次点按电源键，切换震动频率，共9
频变化。
2).开启电源，亮灯后，点按加热键，开始发热，进入加热状态。(建议：使用前先加热10分钟体验更佳)。
长按关闭加热。
3).开启电源，亮灯后，点按吮吸键，启动吮吸功能，点按切换吮吸频率，共9频变化。长按关闭吮吸。
4).开启电源，亮灯后，点按伸缩键，启动伸缩功能，点按切换伸缩频率，共9频变化。长按关闭伸缩。
5).频率数字显示屏，切换伸缩，吮吸频率时，显示屏数字变化，显示当前伸缩，吮吸功能频率。

注意事项
1、本产品内置聚合物电池，电池不可自行拆卸，请勿自行拆卸以免
对产品造成毁坏。
2、本产品使用后，应放置在干燥通风处、避免儿童接触。
3、使用过程中如有不适,请立停用本品。须定期检查产品是否损坏发现损坏时应立即停止使用。
4、产品内置电池，不再使用时请勿随意丢弃。注意要保护环境。
5.请勿让电池接触金属物体(包括硬币)，以免电池发生短路、放电、发热或渗漏。
3.请使用参数匹配的充电器充电，以免影响电池使用寿命导致产品毁坏
4.为了延长电池寿命保证充电效果我们建议您在本器具功能明显减弱前就进行充电。

CN

①电源/震动键
② 加热键
③吮吸键
④伸缩键
⑤频率数显
⑥DC充电端口
⑦4D肉感通道

製品ボタンの説明

製品操作ガイド
1）。オン/オフにするには、1.5秒間ロングプレスします。照明後、吸うと振動のスタンバイ状態を入力して、電
源ボタンを押して9周波数で振動周波数を切り替えます。
2）。加熱ボタンを1.5秒間押し、加熱機能をオン/オフにし、照明後に加熱状態に入ります。 （提案：10分前に加
熱する方が良い）。
3）。電源ボタンが点灯したら、スタンバイ状態を入力し、吸盤ボタンを押して周波数を9周波数で切り替えます
。
4）。スラストボタンを1.5秒間押し、スラスト関数をオン/オフにし、電源ボタンを押して9周波数でスラスト周波
数を切り替えます。
5）。 LCDデジタルディスプレイ：スラストと吸盤の関数を切り替えると、数値には振動と吸盤の現在の頻度が表
示されます。

予防
1.この製品にはポリマーバッテリーが組み込まれており、バッテリーを自分で分解することはできません。製品を
損傷することを避けるために、自分でそれを分解しないでください。
2.使用後、子供の手の届かないところにある乾燥した換気のある場所に置いてください。
3.使用中に不快感を覚える場合は、すぐにこの製品の使用を停止してください。製品を定期的に確認し、損傷が見
つかった場合はすぐに使用を停止してください。
4.製品にはバッテリーが組み込まれています。使用していないときは、さりげなく捨てないでください。
5.バッテリーに金属オブジェクト（コインを含む）に触れないで、バッテリーの短絡、放電、熱、または漏れを避
けないでください
6.パラメーターマッチングに一致する充電器を使用して、バッテリーのサービス寿命と製品の破壊に影響を与えな
いようにしてください
7。充電効果を確保するためにバッテリー寿命を延ばすために、このアプライアンスの機能が明らかに弱体化する
前に充電することをお勧めします。

JP

①パワー、振動ボタン
②加熱ボタン
③吸引ボタン
④ボタンを押します
⑤LCDデジタルディスプレイ
⑥充電ポート
⑦4D肉感チャンネル 7
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① Power, vibration button
②  Heating button
③ Sucking button
④ Thrusting  button
⑤ Display of frequency
⑥ DC Charging Port
⑦ 4D artificial vagina
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1、Remove the cover,twist and loosen the sheath,and take out the TPE。
2、Take out the inner vibrating egg from the TPE。
3、Rinse and clean the TPE。
4、Evaporate water stains with towel or tissue。
5、Reassemable the vibrating egg into the TPE 。
6、Reassemable the TPE into the main body, twist and tighten the sheath and install the 
cover。

1 、 Retirez le couvercle, tournez et desserrez la gaine, et retirez le TPE。
2 、 Sortez l'œuf vibrant intérieur du TPE。
3 、 rincer et nettoyer le TPE。
4 、 Évaporer les taches d'eau avec une serviette ou un tissu。
5 、 Risémit l'œuf vibrant dans le TPE。
6 、 Réviser le TPE dans le corps principal, tordre et serrer la gaine et installer le couvercle。

1 、 Entfernen Sie die Abdeckung, drehen Sie und lockern Sie die Hülle und nehmen Sie 
die TPE heraus.。
2 、 das innere vibrierende Ei aus dem TPE herausnehmen。
3 、 Spülen und Reinigen Sie die TPE。
4 、 Verdunstung Wasserflecken mit Handtuch oder Gewebe。
5 、 Nachsicht das vibrierende Ei in die TPE。
6 、 Nachversetzt das TPE in den Hauptkörper, drehen Sie die Hülle und ziehen Sie die 
Abdeckung an。 an.

1、 coverカバーを取り外し、鞘をねじって緩め、TPEを取り出します。
2、はTPEから内側の振動卵を取り出します。
3 、TPEをすすぐして掃除する
4、-タオルまたは組織で水の汚れを蒸発させる。
5、は、振動する卵をTPEに再評価できます。
6、メインボディにTPEを再評価でき、シースをひねって締め、カバーを取り付けます。

Package Contents Masturbation cup*1  Charging cable*1 Instruction manual*1

Clean and store

1、lf lubricant or dirt adheres to the product, wipe with a soft cloth soaked and wrung 
out.Please clean it with mild soap or neutral detergent.
2、The product body is not waterproof, do not rinse it under water. 
3、Do not wash it with hot water and do not boil it.
4、Do not clean it with Banana oil, benzene, alcohol and other solvents which may  
causeproduct deformation and discoloration. 
5、lt is recommended to apply talcum powder to the TPE cup to prolong its service life.
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包装内容 主机*1          说明书*1        充电线 *1     

清洁和储存

1、TPE请用温和的肥皂水或中性洗涤剂和清水清洁。如果润滑液或污垢粘附在产品上，请用毛
巾或纸巾擦拭。
2、产品主机不防水，不要在水下冲洗。
3、不要用热水洗涤，不要煮沸。
4、不要用香蕉油，苯，酒精和其他可能导致TPE变形和变色的溶剂清洁。
5、建议将滑石粉涂在TPE杯中以延长其使用寿命。

1、取下盖子，拆卸入口TPE部件，取出内部TPE软胶。
2、取出TPE软胶内部震动跳蛋。
3、清洗清洁TPE软胶。
4、用毛巾或纸巾擦干TPE软胶上面的水渍。
5、震动跳蛋塞进，TPE软胶固定孔里。
6、把TPE软胶装进主机内，组装入口TPE部件和盖子。

Product function

Masturbationstasse

9 Frequenzschub/9 Frequenzschwingung/9 Frequenzsauge/Erhitzen

ABS+Silikon+TPE
≤ 60 Dezibel
USB -Ladung

≤3.7V
≤1800mAh

MMA-085
Polymer battery

Garantie 24 Monate

Länge: 282*92.9*90mm

Q/MM01-2020
Erwachsene

Produktname

Produktgröße

Produktmaterial

Rauschfigur

Lademodus

Art.-Nr.

Stromversorgung

Nennspannung

Batteriekapazität

Produktfarbe

Executive

Für die Menge

梱包内容 オナカップ*1      充電ケーブル*1           取扱説明書*1

清潔で保管します

1、は、潤滑剤または汚れが製品に付着し、柔らかい布で浸して絞り出して拭いてください。軽度の
石鹸または中性洗剤で掃除してください。
2、製品ボディは防水ではなく、水中で洗い流さないでください。 
3、湯で洗わないでください。沸騰しないでください。
4、は、変形と変色を引き起こす可能性のあるバナナオイル、ベンゼン、アルコール、その他の溶媒
でそれをきれいにしないでください。 
5 、LTは、TPEカップにタルカムパウダーを塗って、そのサービス寿命を延ばすことをお勧めします
。

Packungsinhalt Masturbationstasse*1 Ladekabel*1 Bedienungsanleitung*1

Reinigen und lagern

1 、 LF -Schmiermittel oder Schmutz haftet am Produkt an, wischen Sie mit einem weichen Tuch ein, das 
eingeweicht und ausstrahlen. Bitte reinigen Sie es mit milder Seife oder neutralem Reinigungsmittel.
2 、 Die Produktkörper ist nicht wasserdicht, spülen Sie ihn nicht unter Wasser ab. 
3 、 Waschen Sie es nicht mit heißem Wasser und kochen Sie es nicht.
4 、 Reinigen Sie es nicht mit Bananenöl, Benzol, Alkohol und anderen Lösungsmitteln, die Verformungen 
und Verfärbungen verursachen können. 
5 、Es wird empfohlen, Talkumpulver auf den TPE -Cup anzuwenden, um das Lebensdauer zu verlängern.

Contenus du paquet Tasse de masturbation*1 Câble de chargement*1 Manuel d'instructions*1

Nettoyer et stocker

1 、 LF LUBRICANT OU DRITE ADHENDE LE PRODUIT, ELITE avec un tissu doux trempé et 
exprimé.Veuillez-le avec du savon doux ou un détergent neutre.
2 、 Le corps du produit n'est pas étanche, ne le rince pas sous l'eau.
3 、 Ne le lavez pas à l'eau chaude et ne le faites pas bouillir.
4 、 Ne le nettoyez pas avec l'huile de bananier, le benzène, l'alcool et d'autres solvants 
qui peuvent provoquer la déformation et la décoloration.
5 、 LT est recommandé d'appliquer la poudre de talc sur la tasse TPE pour prolonger sa 
durée de vie.

contenidos del paquete Copa de masturbación*1 Cable de carga*1 Manual de instrucciones*1 Contenuto del pacco Coppa di masturbazione*1 cavo di ricarica*1 Manuale di istruzioni*1
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